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Lesley Carter

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Lesley Carter
Postcode SK6 7DU

Date of birth August 1952
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

VEND'OR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VEND'OR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VEND'OR UK LTD

VENDOR UK 2000 LIMITED
VENDOR UK 2000 LIMITED
VEND'OR UK LTD

SHEERWATER PRODUCTS LIMITED

SHEERWATER PRODUCTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04384214
04384214
03880105
04024487
04024487
03880105
02523197

02523197

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907363448
94a Strines Road

Marple
Cheshire
British

907363448

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/02/2002
28/02/2002

27/02/2002

24/10/2001

24/10/2001

26/07/2000

17/07/1991

17/07/1991

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



